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Tgt Mass(EZX) :
Location : Vial 97

Inj : 0

Sample Name  
Acq. Operator     
Spec. Reported   

: VC
: 1
: Integration

Inj Volume : 15 ul

min2 4 6 8

mAU
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 DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off 

5.
25

8

5.
50

4

  Integration Results for DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off

  RetTim    Width           Area         Height    Area%
|-------|--------|--------------|--------------|--------|
    5.26     0.05 77.16 23.85     1.19
    5.50     0.05 6382.89 2046.88    98.81
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Tgt Mass(EZX) :
Location : P1-E-08

Inj : 1

Sample Name  
Acq. Operator     
Spec. Reported   

: VC
: 0
: MS Integration

Inj Volume : 15 ul

min1 2 3 4 5

mAU

0
250
500
750

1000
1250

 DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off 

3.
22

8

3.
35

3

Ret. Time: 3.39  <<<< POSITIVE SPECTRA >>>>
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